



IRWA Chapter 10 Ron and Cynde Barker Education Scholarship Crossroads Education Scholarship Program

Funded by Indiana Chapter 10 of the IRWA

Eligibility:

Chapter 10 of the IRWA welcomes applicants to apply for an Education Scholarship. Applicants must be a member in good standing for one year and be committed to achieving an IRWA credential. Scholarship funding may only be used towards the course registration fees for eligible courses. Courses must be completed within one year from the award date.

Deadline is October 15, 2024

Distribution:

The selection committee will be the Sponsorship/Scholarship Committee with final approval by the Chapter 10 Board of Directors. All application materials are confidential and only the applicants referred for award are presented to the Chapter 10 Board of Directors approval.

Requested Schol	arship (Select	One)			
\$1,000 Scholarship		SR/WA Exam & Application			
Applicant's Name:		Member Number:			
Address:					
City:		State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
Phone:				Chapter #:	Years as Member
E-mail					
Certification: Industry Path:	RWA	RWP		Other	

Selection Criteria:

Commitment to IRWA's Purpose and Mission:

Selection will be based on a minimum 250 word essay outlining how the scholarship funding will enable you to contribute to IRWA's Purpose & Mission, and for the applicants personal growth.

Questions?

Have questions about your eligibility? Please contact Cindy Candler clcandler@schneidergeomatics.com

IRWA's Purpose:

We improve people's quality of life through infrastructure development.

IRWA's Mission:

We empower professionals by elevating ethics, learning, and a standard or excellence within the global infrastructure real estate community.

Essay Question:

Explain the reason for applying for this scholarship and how this scholarship funding will enable to you contribute to Chapter 10 and IRWA's Purpose & Mission.

Essay: